## Stephens



Con Virtual Non-Deal Roadshow Green Plains Inc. (GPRE) Market Cap: \$368M

August 19, 2020



### Management — Green Plains Inc.



Todd Becker Chief Executive Officer



Chief Financial Officer



Phil Boggs Senior VP, Investor Relations & Treasurer

#### **Roadshow Host**

Ben Bienvenu Managing Director Food/Agribusiness (501) 377-8511 ben.bienvenu@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting date and time subject to change. To join this event or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

#### About Green Plains Inc.

Based in Omaha, Nebraska, Green Plains is a vertically integrated ethanol producer. The Company has 13 ethanol facilities with 1.1 billion gallons of annual ethanol production capacity, upstream agronomy and grain handling operations, and downstream ethanol marketing, distribution and blending facilities.

# Stephens

Capitalize on Independence

STEPHENS.COM

#### f in y 800-643-9691

©2020 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC STEPHENS INC., 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current Comparison in the companies in this anouncement, clients should refer to <a href="https://info.stephens.com/e/244892/sellside-Disclosures-action/244892/sell external or third-party websites. Stephens Inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.